 DR-LR2000 LoRaWAN Wireless Data Acquisition Module Datasheet
DR-LR2000 LoRaWAN Wireless Data Acquisition Module
1. Product Overview
The DR-LR2000 is a low-power LoRaWAN wireless data acquisition module designed
to convert 4-20mA analog signals from industrial sensors into digital data for wireless
transmission. It supports multiple regional frequency bands and delivers long-range
line-of-sight communication, making it ideal for industrial monitoring, environmental

Two sensors show red (alert triggered). Tap any sensor to view 7-day trend chart and
historical data.
8. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DR-LR2000-US US915 band, 4-20mA input
DR-LR2000-EU EU868 band, 4-20mA input
DR-LR2000-AS AS923 band, 4-20mA input
DR-LR2000-AU AU915 band, 4-20mA input
DR-LR2000-KR KR920 band, 4-20mA input
 DR-LR2000 LoRaWAN Wireless Data Acquisition Module Datasheet
Part Number Description
DR-LR2000-IN IN865 band, 4-20mA input
Included Accessories:
 DR-LR2000 module ×1
 4-20mA input terminal block ×1
 Magnetic switch activation magnet ×1